COMPETITIVE BID #WG18-29 Bid Tabulation

Annual Scrap Metal & White Goods Recycling Services

BIDDER:

Smith Scrap Metal, LLC

Scrap Metal & White Goods transported by Buyer:
Scrap Metal & White Goods self-hauled by County:
Heavy Scrap Metal transported by Buyer:

Heavy Scrap Metal self-hauled by County:

Sheet Aluminum Metal Goods transported by Buyer:

Sheet Aluminum Metal Goods self-hauled by County:

$112.00
$127.00
$132.00
$147.00
$207.00
$222.00

Approximate Distance from Magnolia Landfill to Contractor's Facility:

43.8 miles

per ton
per ton
per ton
per ton
per ton
per ton

BIDDER:

Wise Recycling, LLC

Scrap Metal & White Goods transported by Buyer:
Scrap Metal & White Goods self-hauled by County:
Heavy Scrap Metal transported by Buyer:

Heavy Scrap Metal self-hauled by County:

Sheet Aluminum Metal Goods transported by Buyer:

Sheet Aluminum Metal Goods self-hauled by County:

$80.00
$90.00
$120.00
$130.00
$400.00
$500.00

Approximate Distance from Magnolia Landfill to Contractor's Facility:

39 miles

per ton
per ton
per ton
per ton
per ton
per ton

BIDDER:

W. M. Resources, LLC

Scrap Metal & White Goods transported by Buyer:
Scrap Metal & White Goods self-hauled by County:
Heavy Scrap Metal transported by Buyer:

Heavy Scrap Metal self-hauled by County:

Sheet Aluminum Metal Goods transported by Buyer:

Sheet Aluminum Metal Goods self-hauled by County:

$40.00

no bid
$80.00

no bid
$360.00

no bid

Approximate Distance from Magnolia Landfill to Contractor's Facility:

30 miles

per ton
per ton
per ton
per ton
per ton
per ton




