## **COMPETITIVE BID #WG18-29 Bid Tabulation**

Annual Scrap Metal & White Goods Recycling Services

BIDDER:	Smith Scrap Metal, LLC	
Scrap Metal & White Goods transported by Buyer:	<b>\$112.00</b> per ton	
Scrap Metal & White Goods self-hauled by County:	<b>\$127.00</b> per ton	
Heavy Scrap Metal transported by Buyer:	<b>\$132.00</b> per ton	
Heavy Scrap Metal self-hauled by County:	<b>\$147.00</b> per ton	
Sheet Aluminum Metal Goods transported by Buyer:	<b>\$207.00</b> per ton	
Sheet Aluminum Metal Goods self-hauled by County:	<b>\$222.00</b> per ton	
Approximate Distance from Magnolia Landfill to Contractor's Facility 43.8 miles	y:	

BIDDER:	Wise Recycling, LLC	
Scrap Metal & White Goods transported by Buyer:	\$80.00	per ton
Scrap Metal & White Goods self-hauled by County:	\$90.00	per ton
Heavy Scrap Metal transported by Buyer:	\$120.00	per ton
Heavy Scrap Metal self-hauled by County:	\$130.00	per ton
Sheet Aluminum Metal Goods transported by Buyer:	\$400.00	per ton
Sheet Aluminum Metal Goods self-hauled by County:	\$500.00	per ton
Approximate Distance from Magnolia Landfill to Contractor's Facility 39 miles	:	

BIDDER:	W. M. Resources,	LLC
Scrap Metal & White Goods transported by Buyer:	\$40.00	per ton
Scrap Metal & White Goods self-hauled by County:	no bid	per ton
Heavy Scrap Metal transported by Buyer:	\$80.00	per ton
Heavy Scrap Metal self-hauled by County:	no bid	per ton
Sheet Aluminum Metal Goods transported by Buyer:	\$360.00	per ton
Sheet Aluminum Metal Goods self-hauled by County:	no bid	per ton
Approximate Distance from Magnolia Landfill to Contractor's Facility 30 miles	r:	